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1 Paris Creek

2 Sunshines Iceblocks

3 Gut Feeling

4 Butter & Toast

5 Kraut Kopf

6 Pure Mushrooms

7 Naranja

7b Buff Love

8 Fleurieu Milk

9 Choice Mushrooms

10 81 Acres

11 Lowan Park

12 Bucket Project

13 Gooseberry Hill farms

15 Toetjes

16 Sushi By Jo

17 Ragini Spice Catering

18 Mem’s Coffee

19 Kuhl Kooking

21 Sacred Grove

22 Jam Face

23 Milkless

29 Virgaras

30 Haaseford Farms/Kimchi

31 Collet & MIels

32 Tsimiklis

33 Food Forrest

34 Riverside Dairy

35 Bull Greek Organics

36 Rohdes/Feather & Peck

37 Andonopolous

38 Rich Pickings

39 Pomology

40 Cooinda/Barmera Sweet Potatoes

41 Patlins

42 Harts Vegetables

43 Austar Mariculture

44 Fleurieu Lavendar

46 Murphys Crossing

47 OMGhee/ Bone Apetite/4 Paws

48 Never Never Distilling/Lobo Ci-
der/Gentleman Jerky

49 Do Bee Honey

50 Bald Hills Olives

51 Alnda

52 Bickleigh Vale

53 The Dairyman Barossa

54 SA Bio Char/4 Paws

55 The Vegie Basket
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Outside - Site Allocation 
August 2022 - ASFM - Leader St Pavilion
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10 81 Acrea

51 Alnda

37 Andonopolous

43 Austar Mariculture

50 Bald Hills Olives

7b Buff Love

52 Bickleigh Vale

44b Bone Apetite/4 Paws

12 Bucket Project

35 Bull Greek Organics

4 Butter & Toast

9 Choice Mushrooms

31 Collet & MIels

40 Cooinda/Barmera Sweet Potatoes

49 Do Bee Honey

44 Fleurieu Lavendar

8 Fleurieu Milk

33 Food Forrest

13 Gooseberry Hill farms

3 Gut Feeling

30 Haaseford Farms

42 Harts Vegetables

22 Jam Face

30 Kimchi CLub

5 Kraut Kopf

19 Kuhl Kooking

11 Lowan Park

18 Mem’s Coffee

23 Milkless

46 Murphys Crossing

7 Naranja

48 Never Never Distilling/Lobo Ci-
der/Gentleman Jerky

1 Paris Creek

41 Patlins

39 Pomology

6 Pure Mushrooms

17 Ragini Spice Catering

38 Rich Pickings

34 Riverside Dairy

36 Rohdes/Feather & Peck

54 SA Bio Char/4 Paws

21 Sacred Grove

2 Sunshines Iceblocks

16 Sushi By Jo

53 The Dairyman Barossa

55 The Vegie Basket

15 Toetjes

32 Tsimiklis

29 Virgaras
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